Data

28/10/2024

29/10/2024

30/10/2024

31/10/2024

04/11/2024

TOTAL GERAL

Relatorio de Atendimentos Realizados

Data Intervalo 28/10/2024 e 04/11/2024

Atendido por:

Leticia Nunes
TOTAL
Leticia Nunes
TOTAL
Leticia Nunes
TOTAL
Leticia Nunes
TOTAL
Leticia Nunes

TOTAL

Contagem

24

24

24

24

17

17

15

15

84

Detalhar




